## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1456

Page 1, line 2, remove "and expenditure"

Page 1, line 7, remove "and expenditure"

Page 1, line 8, remove "or makes an expenditure"

Page 1, remove lines 10 through 14

Page 1, line 15, replace "3" with "2"

Page 1, line 17, remove ", the amount of each contribution in excess of two hundred"

Page 1, line 18, remove "dollars,"

Page 1, line 19, replace "4" with "3"

Page 1, line 20, replace "fourteenth" with "twelfth"

Page 1, line 22, replace "eighteenth" with "twentieth"

Page 2, line 2, remove "or made a reportable expenditure"

Page 2, line 3, replace "5" with "4"

Page 2, line 4, remove "or made any expenditure of more than two hundred dollars"

Renumber accordingly